
Exhibit A

Frost Bank Manuel Long (210) 220-5372
111 W. Houston Street Vice President - Public Finance (210) 262-9081 C manuel.long@frostbank.com
San Antonio, TX 78205

Frost Bank Securities Eileen Slater (210) 220-5546 eileen.slater@frostbank.com
111 W. Houston Street Sr. Vice President - Capital Markets (210) 404-8815 C
San Antonio, TX 78205

TexPool Participant Services Denise Hamala (866) 839-7665 denise.hamala@FederatedHermes.com
1001 Texas Avenue Unit Manager
Suite 1150
Houston, TX 77002

Texas CLASS Zach Brewer (281) 642-4350 zach.brewer@texasclass.com
6907 Shavelson St. Director - Investment Services
Houston, TX 77055

Hilltop Securities Inc. Gilbert Ramon (713) 654-8606 gilbert.ramon@hilltopsecurities.com
1201 Elm Street Vice President (713) 724-4178 C
Suite 3500
Dallas, TX 75270

UBS Financial Services, Inc. Richard Ebert (281) 362-6340 richard.ebert@ubs.com
1780 Hughes Landing Blvd. First Vice Persident - Wealth Management
3 Hughes Landing, Suite 200
The Woodlands, TX 77380

Stifel, Nicolaus & Company, Inc. Josh Gorham (206) 443-7260 gorhamj@stifel.com
2107 Elliott Avenue Managing Director (206) 963-1280 C
Suite 208
Seattle, WA 98121

Authorized Broker/Dealer/Financial Institution/Banks/Investment Pools
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